Prepared — May 2022
Map by PGPCET

q% PGP GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
rreor COLLEGE BUS ROUTE DETAILS

BUS Route Map Link - Google Map

S.No | Bus Route Google Map Link

1 PGP to RASIPURAM https://goo.gl/maps/LhTCr3Skm2VaY1xF8

2 PGP to JADAMANGALAM https://goo.gl/maps/RxhXQfXzuaGJKn6A8
3 PGP to KALIYAPPANUR https://goo.gl/maps/a3CVDUx7DWKiviHN6
4 PGP to SANAPIRATTI https://goo.gl/maps/gldmg25PaY4HrmnY7
5 PGP to JEMIN ELLAMPILLAI https://goo.gl/maps/rdR4b52ix19p7Sy2A

6 PGP to VEERANAMPALAYAM https://goo.gl/maps/o01iAj3VUdtMErgLe6

7 PGP to VADAKKUPATTI https://goo.gl/maps/65qzGRVvMgdYEGRG6
8 PGP to PALLAPATTI https://goo.gl/maps/fpLLHKsgalmBq3bY8
9 PGP to SRINIVASAPALAYAM https://goo.gl/maps/TrdXaowhyRqwQxC77
10 PGP to DEEVANOOR https://goo.gl/maps/uPYiya9ebLRyQ1Tk9
11 PGP to POOLANCHERI https://goo.gl/maps/VardbggleDbzfiZT6

12 PGP to MALAIVEPPANKUTTI https://goo.gl/maps/pDe707TMADhPyFxo07
13 PGP to MUSIRI https://goo.gl/maps/ZeDdSiznt8j7g6py8

14 PGP to KUJILIAMPARAI https://goo.gl/maps/85DvMzdHx1ImCmFBg8
15 PGP to KANNANUR PALAYAM https://goo.gl/maps/g6RrTCmxc2qpx57r8
16 PGP to SENGAL https://goo.gl/maps/eK6ey2nhP2LB2FkJ9
17 PGP to MUTTHUR https://goo.gl/maps/vw2wqaWMInTi3YGi8
18 PGP to KARUR PARAMATHI https://goo.gl/maps/xC5acuatbnSt56yES

19 PGP to ARAVAKURUCHI POLICE QUARTERS | https://goo.gl/maps/ITsLEh1y6G7GXMsG6
20 PGP to SOMUR https://goo.gl/maps/a9ywmt)5ZKSmvfxK8
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PGP COLLEGE
TO
RASIPURAM

Moring
Time

9.15 AM
9.05 AM
9.00 AM
8.55 AM
8.50 AM
8.45 AM
8.40 AM
8.35 AM

8.25 AM
8.20 AM
8.15 AM
8.00 AM
7.50 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE

ASHOK LYLAND
PONNAGAR
MUTHALAI PATTI
KARUNGAL PALAYAM
POMMAKUTTAI MEDU
SELLAPPAN PATTI

PUTHANCHANDHAI
THUNAIVAN PETROL
BUNK

PERUMAL KOVIL MEDU
PUDHUCHATHIRAM
ANDAGALUR GATE
RASIPURAM

Evening
Time

4.40 PM
4.55 PM
5.00 PM
5.05 PM
5.10 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM

5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
6.00 PM
6.10 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/11ywHnDXyfDN4KHf6

PGP COLLEGE

TO
JADAMANGALAM
_??;:ng Bus Route
9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE
8.55 AM EB COLONY
8.50 AM SP PUDUR
8.20 AM BOTHUPATTI
8.10 AM ERUMAPATTI
8.00 AM PAVITHRAM
7.50 AM NAVALADIPATTI
7.45 AM AMPAIPALAYAM
7.40 AM VELAMPATTI
7.35 AM MUTHURAJAPALAYAM
7.25 AM PILLAYARPALAYAM
7.15 AM KARUPPAMPATTI
7.10 AM KODANGIPATTI
7.05 AM METTUPPALAYAM
6.45 AM THEVARAIPATTI
6.40 AM KARUKUDI
6.30 AM JADAMANGALAM

Evening
Time

4.45PM
4.55 PM
5.00 PM
5.35PM
5.45PM
6.00 PM
6.10 PM
6.25 PM
6.30 PM
6.40 PM
6.45 PM
6.50 PM
6.55 PM
7.00 PM
7.10 PM

7.20 PM
7.30 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/eEp8mXK8Wte9DiNF8

PGP COLLEGE

TO
KALIYAPPANUR
1l\_/il:1:ng Bus Route
9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE
8.35 AM MANMANGALAM
8.30 AM VENNAMALAI
8.25 AM SP COLONY
8.20 AM PULIYAMARAM
8.17 AM WATER TANK
8.15 AM A1 THEATRE
8.10 AM CHURUCH CORNER
8.05 AM KARUR BUS STAND
8.00 AM LIGHT HOUSE
7.55 AM THIRUMANELIUR
7.50 AM RAYANOOR
7.45 AM RAYANOOR ARCH
7.40 AM THANTHONRIMALAI
7.35 AM KALIYAPPANUR

Evening
Time

4.45PM
5.15PM
5.30 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
5.55PM
6.00 PM
6.05 PM
6.10 PM
6.15 PM
6.20 PM
6.25 PM
6.30 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/dCjEzNfK7StaAzqw9

PGP COLLEGE
TO
SANAPIRATTI

Moring
Time

9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE

8.45 AM ANNAI THEATER

8.15 AM PUGALOOR ROAD
8.00 AM MANMANGALAM
7.50 AM VENGAPALAYAM
7.45 AM VENGAMEDU

7.30 AM SUNGAGATE

7.25 AM KARUR BUS STAND
7.20 AM PASUPATHIPALAYAM
7.15 AM SANAPIRATTI

Bus Route

Evening
Time

4.45 PM
4.55 PM
5.00 PM
5.05 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/7jysixac5CNxkVss7

PGP COLLEGE

TO

JAMIN ELLAMPILLAI

Moring
Time

9.10 AM
8.55 AM
8.40 AM
8.35 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.15 AM

8.05 AM
7.50 AM
7.45 AM
7.35 AM
7.25 AM
7.20 AM
7.15 AM
7.10 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
PARAMATHI
PILLUR
KOODACHERI
MELAPATTI
VASANTHAPURAM

SEERAPALLI
PAMAGOUNDAMPALAYA
M

KONDARASAMPALAYAM
MEDUTHERU
AVARANGADU
NAGAPALAYAM
KOTHTHAMANGALAM
KALLUKADAI MEDU
JAMIN ELLAMPILLAI

Evening
Time

4.45 PM
5.00 PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.30 PM
5.35PM
5.45PM

5.55PM
6.10 PM
6.20 PM
6.25 PM
6.35 PM
6.40 PM
6.50 PM
7.00 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/F3NL98o2pLgc9kLz5

PGP COLLEGE

VEI-ErF({)ANAM PALAYAM

_??;:ng Bus Route
9.10 AM PGP COLLEGE

9.00 AM PARAMATHI

8.52 AM SIVA THEATER

8.50 AM VELUR

8.45 AM POTHANUR

8.42 AM KOPPANAMPALAYAM
8.40 AM PANDAMANGALAM
8.35 AM KOLAKATTUPUDHUR
8.30 AM ANNA NAGAR

8.25 AM PONMALAR PALAYAM
8.20 AM PILIKKALPALAYAM
8.10 AM JEDARPALAYAM

8.00 AM THANNEERPANTHAL
7.50 AM PERIYASOLIPALAYAM
7.45 AM KABILARMALAI

7.30 AM

VEERANAMPALAYAM

Evening
Time

4.40 PM
5.00 PM
5.08 PM
5.10 PM
5.15PM
5.18 PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.30 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.50 PM
6.00 PM
6.10 PM
6.15 PM
6.30 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/8sWZembEyTvZgJF1A

PGP COLLEGE

TO
VADAKKUPATTI
1[\_/i|:1:ng Bus Route
9.00 AM PGP COLLEGE
8.55 AM VILLIPALAYAM
8.50 AM JANKANAIKANPATTI
8.45 AM SUNKAKARAMPATTI
8.35 AM KUDACHERI
8.30 AM MATTUKADI
8.25 AM PIRANTHAKAM
8.20 AM NARUVALUR
8.17 AM KALLUKADAI MEDU

NALLAKAVANDAMPALAYA

8.15 AM M
8.10 AM THINDAMANGALAM
8.05 AM VADAKKUPATTI

Evening
Time

4.45PM
4.50 PM
4.55 PM
5.00 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.35PM
5.50 PM

5.55PM
6.00 PM
6.05 PM

Sarukkalai Velagoundampatti
FMI&HEH6) CeucvE6y6sITL LDLIL Iy
Thaligai
Mettu kadai Vadakkupatti Cricket =
Ground (VCC)
) -~
a5 Thindamangalam
Kudacheni Vallipuram
suserflyyio
Nadandai 3 é
BLHEOS pr
Rasampalayam |
Konur==7T&UMEnET WD
Ca ey
PGP Coll ad 1
Vet
andiRese:

Para/mathi

Abrauvarmnali



https://goo.gl/maps/ebtSEcTexGnhgSmE9

PGP COLLEGE
TO
PALLAPATTI

Moring
Time

9.10 AM PGP COLLEGE
7.50 AM PULIYAMPATTI
7.40 AM PALLAPATTI

Bus Route

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
6.30 PM
6.40 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/uUwpqYVstEP7AgZs7

PGP COLLEGE

TO

SRINIVASAPALAYAM

Moring
Time

9.10 AM
9.00 AM
8.53 AM
8.48 AM
8.45 AM
8.42 AM
8.40 AM
8.35 AM
8.30 AM
8.20 AM
8.17 AM
8.10 AM
8.05 AM
8.00 AM
7.57 AM

7.50 AM
7.40 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
VASANTHAPURAM
ERUMPUPALAM
NALLUR
KANDHAMPALAYAM
MANIYANOOR
PEECHAPALAYAM
PERUNKURICHI
CHITHALANDUR
BUNK MEDU

POLICE STATION
VALARAIGATE

CHB COLONY
KALYANAMANDAPAM
GHL

TIRUCHENGODE
SRINIVASAPALAYAM

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
5.05 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.50 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
5.55PM
6.05 PM
6.15 PM
6.30 PM
6.40 PM

6.50 PM
7.00 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/hGXNR9VYSTUN5RCP6

PGP COLLEGE
TO
DEEVANOOR

Moring
Time

9.05 AM
8.40 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.15 AM
8.10 AM
8.05 AM
7.55 AM
7.50 AM
7.45 AM
7.30 AM
7.22 AM
7.20 AM
7.15 AM
7.05 AM

7.00 AM
6.45 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
NAMAKKAL
ALAGANATHAM
PUDHUKOTTAI
POTTIRETTIPATTI
ERUMAPATTI
KAVAKARAPATTI
MUTTANCHETTI
KASTHURIPATTI
VALASIRAMANI
JANAMANGALAM
ANJALAM
NEELIYAMPATTI
SERUGUDI
NADAR COLONY

PAITHAMPARAI
DEEVANOOR

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
5.10 PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.30 PM
5.40 PM
5.50 PM
5.55PM
6.00 PM
6.05 PM
6.10 PM
6.18 PM
6.25 PM
6.40 PM
6.42 PM

7.00 PM
7.30 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/S7z6PRapnFfyHaWF6

PGP COLLEGE

TO
POOLANCHERI
1[\_Ii|:1:ng Bus Route
9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE
8.45 AM NAMAKKAL
8.35 AM PUDHUPATTI
8.30 AM VALAIYAPATTI
8.25 AM M. METTUPATTI
8.20 AM SAMATHUVAPURAM
8.15 AM MAIKENANIKENPATTI
8.05 AM MARACHIPATTI
8.00 AM ELLURPATTI
7.55 AM THOLLURPATTI
7.40 AM THOTTIYAM
7.25 AM MANAMEDU
7.15 AM KOLAGUDI
7.05 AM APPANALLUR
7.00 AM KOLATHUR
6.55 AM PAPPAPATTI
6.50 AM POOLANCHERI

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
5.05 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.47 PM
5.50 PM
5.53 PM
6.07 PM
6.15 PM
6.25 PM
6.35 PM
6.40 PM
6.45 PM
6.55 PM

7.05 PM
7.15PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/PqFQ4k1ZFMGe2JLw6

PGP COLLEGE

MA-I-I.(.)AIVEPPANKUTTI

_??;:ng Bus Route

9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE

8.50 AM KANNA SUPER MARKET
8.45 AM NAMAKKAL

8.40 AM VATAMPADI

8.38 AM KONDAMPATTIMEDU
8.35 AM MUTHUKAPATTI

8.32 AM AKKIYAMPATTI

8.30 AM VADUGAPAPPTI

8.25 AM SENDHAMANGALAM
8.20 AM MADHAKOVIL

8.15 AM KUPPANAIKENOOR
8.05 AM KALAPPANNAIKENPATTI
7.55 AM MALAIVEPPANKUTTI

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
5.05 PM
5.05 PM
5.10 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.55PM
6.05 PM
6.15 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/o53MGsb3ghP1iXoT6

PGP COLLEGE
TO
MUSIRI

Moring
Time

9.00 AM
8.45 AM
8.40 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.10 AM
8.05 AM
7.55 AM
7.45 AM
7.40 AM
7.35 AM
7.25 AM
7.20 AM
7.10 AM
7.00 AM

6.50 AM
6.40 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
PERUMAPALAYAM
THOLLUR
ANIYAPURAM
NAIKARANPATTI
ODUVANTHUR PUDHUR
KONGU NAGAR
UNNIYUR
KATTUPUDHUR
THIRUKAMPULIYUR
MAYANOOR

UNION OFFICE
MAHATHANAPURAM
LALAPETTI
THIMACHIPURAM

KULITHALAI
MUSIRI

Evening
Time

4.55 PM
5.05 PM
5.10 PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.47 PM
5.50 PM
5.53 PM
6.07 PM
6.15 PM
6.25 PM
6.35 PM
6.40 PM
6.45 PM
6.55 PM

7.05 PM
7.15PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/H4UXcxrh6STwuECf9

PGP COLLEGE

TO

KUJILIAMPARAI

Moring
Time

9.05 AM
8.40 AM
8.35 AM
8.33 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.20 AM
8.10 AM
8.00 AM
7.50 AM
7.40 AM
7.35 AM
7.30 AM
7.10 AM
7.05 AM

7.00 AM
6.50 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
SEMMADAI

KONGU COLLEGE
ANNAPOORNA HOTEL
KARUR BYE PASS
SUKKALIYUR
KODANGIPATTI
KALLUMADAI
VELLIANAI
JEGATHABI
LANTHAKOTTAI
KARUMPUVIPATTI
T KOODAALUR
POOSARIPATTI
SERVAIKARANPATTI

PALAYAM
KUJILIAMPARAI

Evening
Time

4.40 PM
5.25 PM
5.30 PM
5.33 PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
6.00 PM
6.05 PM
6.10 PM
6.20 PM
6.25 PM
6.30 PM
6.50 PM
6.55 PM

7.05 PM
7.15PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/7xyaN3vmwBBzReff7

PGP COLLEGE
TO
KANNANUR PALAYAM
.II\_/il:‘l:ng Bus Route .IIE_::.r;ing
9.10AM PGP COLLEGE 4.40 PM
8.47AM  PUDHUR 5.02 PM
8.45AM  NAMAKKAL 5.05 PM
8.30AM  RETTIPATTI 5.20 PM
8.10AM  ERUMAPATTI 5.30 PM
8.00AM  DEVARAYAPURAM 5.40 PM
7.55AM  SELLIPALAYAM 5.45 PM
750 AM  VARAGUR 5.50 PM
7.45AM  PAVITHRAM 6.00 PM : ?
7.40AM  NALLAPPANNAIKENPATTI  6.05 PM e - MO ol ) Kannanurpalay
730AM  URAKKARAI 6.15 PM iy R A
7.20AM  THAPETTAI 6.30 PM
7.00AM  KALLUKUDI 6.50 PM
6.50 AM  KANNANUR PALAYAM 7.00 PM



https://goo.gl/maps/8uY1xUr9q9PBdw8CA

PGP COLLEGE
TO
SENGAL

Moring
Time

9.10 AM
8.15 AM
8.10 AM
8.05 AM
8.00 AM
7.55 AM
7.45 AM
7.40 AM
7.30 AM
7.25 AM
7.20 AM
7.15 AM
7.10 AM
7.05 AM
7.00 AM

6.55 AM
6.40 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
VAIYAPURI NAGAR
KARUR BUS STAND
GANDHIGRAM

PULIYUR
VEERARAKKIAM
LINGATHUR BYE PASS
UPPIDAMANGALAM
MUNIYANOOR
KRISHNA SCHOOL
PALAYA JEYAMKONDAM
LACHUMANAMPATTI
POMMAGOUNDANOOR
PAPPAYAMPADI
KARATTUPATTI

VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM
SENGAL

Evening
Time

4.40 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.55PM
6.00 PM
6.10 PM
6.25 PM
6.30 PM
6.40 PM
6.45 PM
6.50 PM
6.55 PM
7.00 PM
7.05 PM
7.10 PM

7.15PM
7.25 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/UzisbaawnVB6n9ze7

PGP COLLEGE

TO
MUTTHUR

Moring
Time

9.10 AM
9.00 AM
8.50 AM
8.45 AM
8.40 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.20 AM
8.15 AM
8.10 AM
8.00 AM
7.45 AM
7.40 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
OVIYAMPALAYAM
VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM
ALAMARATHUMEDU
NADAIYANUR
POONKODAI

NOIYAL KURUKU SALAI
SOLANKADUPALAYAM
SALAIPUDUR
KODUMUDI
OTHAKKADAI
SULLIKADUPALLAM
MUTTHUR

Evening
Time

4.45PM
4.55 PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25 PM
5.30 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
6.00 PM
6.30 PM
6.35 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/DECYPC1F9c2wSAbF9

PGP COLLEGE

TO

KARUR PARAMATHI

Moring
Time

9.10 AM
8.50 AM
8.45 AM
8.40 AM
8.30 AM
8.20 AM
8.00 AM
7.50 AM
7.40 AM
7.30 AM
7.10 AM
7.00 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
THAVITTUPALAYAM
VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM
MULIYAMMANGALAM
CHATHIRAM

ATHUR PIRIVU
MUNIAPPAN KOVIL
THANNERPANTHAL
THATHAMPALAYAM
ANAPALAYAM
PAVITHRAM

KARUR PARAMATHI

Evening
Time

4.40 PM
4.50 PM
4.55 PM
5.05 PM
5.10 PM
5.20 PM
5.40 PM
5.50 PM
6.00 PM
6.10 PM
6.30 PM
6.40 PM

e
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https://goo.gl/maps/xC5acuatbnSt56yE8

PGP COLLEGE
TO
ARAVAKURUCHI
.II\_/il:‘:ng Bus Route _E_:’;Tng
9.05 AM PGP COLLEGE 4.45 PM
8.12 AM SUKKALIYUR 5.35 PM
8.10 AM PARAPPU 5.37 PM
8.03 AM MANAL MEDU 5.45 PM
7.58 AM TEX PARK 5.50 PM
7.54 AM 6 ROADS 5.55PM
7.51 AM 5 ROADS 6.00 PM
7.49 AM SEETHPATTI COLONY 6.05 PM
7.45 AM MALAIKOVILUR 6.10 PM
7.40 AM THADAAKOVIL 6.15 PM
7.38 AM KARADIPATTI 6.20 PM
7.35 AM AVM CORNER 6.25 PM
7.30 AM ARAVAKURUCHI 6.30 PM
7.28 AM POLICE STATION 6.35PM . %‘
7.25 AM POLICE QUATERS 6.40 PM ,d\m\s»mm b % gég'o 2ole G& to Setting
T L et I



https://goo.gl/maps/JTsLEh1y6G7GXMsG6

PGP COLLEGE

TO
SOMUR

Moring
Time

9.05 AM
8.55 AM
8.50 AM
8.40 AM
8.35 AM
8.30 AM
8.25 AM
8.20 AM
8.15 AM
8.10 AM
8.05 AM
8.00 AM
7.50 AM
7.40 AM
7.35 AM
7.30 AM

Bus Route

PGP COLLEGE
MARAVAPALAYAM
VELUR

ELLAIMEDU
KUPPUCHIPALAYAM
SENGAPALLI
PALAPPATTI
MANAPALLI

VANDI GATE
PETTAPALAYAM
MOHANUR BUS STAND
VANGAL

NERUR
PUDHUPALAYAM
THIRUMUKUDALUR
SOMUR

Evening
Time

4.50 PM
5.00 PM
5.05PM
5.15PM
5.20 PM
5.25PM
5.30 PM
5.35PM
5.40 PM
5.45PM
5.50 PM
5.55 PM
6.05 PM
6.15 PM
6.20 PM
6.25 PM
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https://goo.gl/maps/N8p2SJR91t5uhh9z5

